
Pos 

cl. 500 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

cl.750 

1 

2 

3 

4 

legend 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

spec. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

18 

21 

77 

51 

966 

81 

112 

48 

956 

16 

953 

1 

37 

93 

9 

57 

Name 

Bert HEIDER 

Bernd POLLMANN 

Mario STOCCO 

Werner REUBERGER 

Arrigo VINSANI 

Miroslav GRUBIN 

Silvo HABAT 

Jan CIZEK 

Guido LENZI CALISTI 

Juraj SPACEK 

Luciano GARLASSI 

Albin ŠTERN 

Zoran SALOPEK 

Claudio PERAZZOLO 

Rene FRITSCHI 

Oscar MUZIO 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

SRB 

SLO 

CZ 

ITA 

SK 

ITA 

SI 

CRO 

ITA 

SUI 

ITA 

FMN 

HMS 

OeAMT

FMI 

OeAMT

SMF 

MSS 

AMZS 

ACCR 

FMI 

SMF 

FMI 

AMZS 

HMS 

FMI 

FMS 

FMI 

Club 

Classic Racing 

Hamster Racing 

Pino Medeot 

Reuberger RT 

Reggiano 

AMK Vojvodina 

MK Leteči Kranjci 

Cizek RT 

MC Ruggeri Bologna

Reggiano 

AMD Kranj 

OTMK Karlovac 

Ducati Vicenza 

Friste Stone 

Ducati Padova 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Aermacchi 

MotoMorini 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

13:43.989 

14:16.407 

14:17.789 

13:15.789 

14:05.270 

14:11.874 

14:39.113 

14:49.553 

15:10.763 

12:59.313 

13:28.923 

13:45.512 

13:59.280 

14:21.803 

Best Tm 

1:56.037 

1:59.878 

1:45.037 

1:51.375 

1:58.317 

1:52.968 

1:47.214 

1:49.236 

2:26.369 

1:35.550 

1:39.579 

1:41.956 

1:42.461 

1:46.232 

Diff 

32.418 

DNS 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10.440 

2 Laps 

DNS 

29.610 

46.199 

59.967 

1:22.490 

Points

25 

20 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

25 

20 

16 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.610 

Avg. Speed 

154,031 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.550 

Best Speed 

157,036 

Best Lap by 

1 - Albin ŠTERN 
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Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AAC - CLASSIC  - AA-RR-09; EMN: 70/145 

2nd Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:46:53 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

12.7.2015. 17:35 


